DATE
12/2/16
12/13/16
12/15/16
12/22/16
1/3/17
1/8/17
1/11/17
1/12/17
1/14/17
1/15/17
2/1/17
2/2/17
2/6/17
2/8/17
2/9/17
2/16/17

R

Nazareth JV Girls Basketball

SAZARETH

EGTONAL

WHERE BRIGHT

OPPONENT
TMLA

Bishop Loughlin
Christ the King
St. Francis Prep
Molloy

St. Joseph (Homecoming)
Bishop Loughlin
Xaverian

Murry Bergtraum
Truman

Christ the King
Baldwin

TMLA

St. Francis Prep
Xaverian

Molloy

I

I
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FUTURES BEGIN

HOME/AWAY
Holy Cross HS
Away

Away

Home

Away

Home

Home

Away

Stuy Dome
Stuy Dome
Home

Home

Home

Away

Home

Home

TIME
5:00pm
4:30pm
4:30pm
4:30pm
4:30pm
11:00am
4:30pm
4:30pm
10:00am
1:00pm
4:30pm
4:30pm
4:30pm
4:30pm
4:30pm
4:30pm



