

Nazareth JV Girls Basketball

DATE	OPPONENT	HOME/AWAY	TIME
12/2/16	TMLA	Holy Cross HS	5:00pm
12/13/16	Bishop Loughlin	Away	4:30pm
12/15/16	Christ the King	Away	4:30pm
12/22/16	St. Francis Prep	Home	4:30pm
1/3/17	Molloy	Away	4:30pm
1/8/17	St. Joseph (Homecoming)	Home	11:00am
1/11/17	Bishop Loughlin	Home	4:30pm
1/12/17	Xaverian	Away	4:30pm
1/14/17	Murry Bergtraum	Stuy Dome	10:00am
1/15/17	Truman	Stuy Dome	1:00pm
2/1/17	Christ the King	Home	4:30pm
2/2/17	Baldwin	Home	4:30pm
2/6/17	TMLA	Home	4:30pm
2/8/17	St. Francis Prep	Away	4:30pm
2/9/17	Xaverian	Home	4:30pm
2/16/17	Molloy	Home	4:30pm